SCHNAPSE

OBSTLER
JAGERMEISTER
UNTERBERG
MARILLENBRAND
WILLIAMS
ZWETSCHKE

NUSS

ZIRBE

BIER (A)

1/2 BRIER oder RADLER vom Fass
1/3 BIER oder RADLER vom Fass
1/2 WEIZENBIER vom Fass

1/3 WEIZENBIER vom Fass

1/2 GMUNDNERBERG BIER

Spez.iatbier Jje Saison verschieden

FLASCHENBIER (A)

FREIBIER
ALKCHOLFREIES WEIZENBIER

IMH‘Lusivpreise

£ 3,00
£ 3,00
£ 3,00
£ 3,00
£ 3,00
£ 3,00
£ 3,00
£ 3,00

€ 4,50
£ 4,00
£ 4,%0
€ 4,20

£ 4,50

€ 4,60
€ 4,%0



